
Yes! I would like to advertise In the Gala Ad Journal 

o Sapphire Sponsor ..•...•........•......... $10,000.00 

Receives 10 guest tickets, company banner displayed at gala, name and logo printed 
on gala programs, full page ad in prominent position, company name and logo as a 
major sponsor on the CAU website, feature article in CAU newsletter, press release 
highlighting your support, and public mention during gala. 

o Platinum Sponsor. . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . .. $5,000.00 
Receives 6 guest tickets, company banner displayed at gala, full page ad in prominent 
position, company name and logo as a major sponsor on the CAU website, press 
release highlighting your support, and public mention during gala. 

o Gold Level Sponsor ...................... " $2,500.00 
Receives 6 guest tickets, full page ad in prominent position, and compan.l/,name and 
logo as a major sponsor on the CAU website. 

o Silver Level Sponsor •..•.....•....•....... ',' '$1,500.00 
Receives 5 guest tickets, full page ad, and recognition on the CAU website. 

o Bronze Level Sponsor ............. ~ •....... $1,000.00 
Receives 4 guest tickets, half page ad, and recognition on the CAU website. 

o Center Spread ............................... $675.00 


o Full Page........•..........•...••....•. ',r" .'$350.00 


o Half Page (8.5"w x 5.5"tU, ....•.............•.. $175.00 


o Quarter Page (4.25"w x 5.5"h) ...•......•.....• $100.00 

o Family Messages (50 words) ••.....•....•.....•. $50.00 

Please submit ads to cclair@caunj.org (300 dpi JPEG or print-optimized PDF) 

All ads are S"w x 10.S"h unless otherwise specified. If you would like to have an ad 
created for you, please include an additional $25 to the above price and include your 
business card or message with your RSVP. 

See back-side for payment information 
Call Cara Clair with questions, 908-354-3040 x4376 

o Please reserve __ tickets at $135 each 

o Please reserve a table ofTEN at $1,300 

o I would like to purchase 50/50 tickets: 
10 for $50 3 for $25 1 for $10 CIRCLE CHOICE 

o I will not be able to attend but would 

like to donate $ ____ 


Please fill out the names ofyour guests 

CommunityAccess Unlimited 

Cara Clair - Director of Fundraising 


80 West Grand St • Elizabeth, NJ 07202 


mailto:cclair@caunj.org
http:1,000.00
http:1,500.00
http:2,500.00
http:5,000.00
http:10,000.00


·. 


Name ________________________________ 

Company ________________________________ 

Address___________________ 

City/State/Zip __________________ 

Phone _________________~-----------

Email __________________-:­

Please make all checks payable to: 

Community Access Unlimited 


Charge my: 0 Visa 0 MasterCard 0 Amex 

$----------------~------~--------
Card# ___________- ________ 

CVC Exp,________________ 

Billing Zip Code ______________________---'-_____ 

Signature___________________________ 

Please return all information to: 

Community Access Unlimited clo Cara Clair 


Director of Fundraising 
80 West Grand St. 

Elizabeth, NJ 07202 

Phone: 908-354-3040 x4376 Email: cclair@caunj.org 

Tickets may also be purchased at www.caunj.org 

Name __________________________________ 

Company _______~____________ 

Address,____________________ 

City/State/Zip ______________________ 

Phone _______________________ 

Email _____________________ 
.~ 

Please make all checks payable to: 

Community Access Unlimited 


. Charge my: 0 Visa 0 MasterCard 0 Amex 

$-~------------------------------
Ca~,#--_-------______ 

evc Exp,__________________ 

Billing Zip Code ________________ 

Signature:_______________________ 

Please return with payment to! 

Community Access Unlimited clo Cara Clair 


Director of Fundraising 

80 West Grand st. 


Elizabeth, NJ 07202 


Phone: 908-354-3040 x4376 

Email: cclair@caunj.org 


Ads may also be purchased at www.caunj.org 
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